SPECS SHEET

ALUMAX
WORKER 850

Experience the perfect balance of quality and
affordability with the Worker 850, equipped with a
cabin for all-weather operations. This workhorse
measures 8,50m in length and 2,45m in width,
boasting a self-draining cockpit an ample seating
and storage space.

Key Features:

Versatile: Surveying, patrolling, firefighting,
surveillance, and policing.

All-weather capability: Built to withstand rain
and strong winds, alowing continuous work in
any conditions.

Customizable: Self-draining cockpit, sturdy
bow, loading dock. Adaptable to your specific
requirements.

ALUMINUM
LENGTH HULL
LENGTH OVERALL
BEAM HULL

BEAM OVERALL (INCL. BUMPER)

CLEARANCE

DRAFT
DISPLACEMENT DWL
CREW MEMBERS
DRAINAGE

SPEED

ENGINE TYPE + FUEL
FUEL CAPACITY
PROPULSION
CERTIFICATION

5 MM
8455 MM
8500 MM
2270 MM
2400 MM
2350 MM
305 MM
2270 KG
12 PEOPLE
SELFDRAINING FLOOR
30 KM/H
INBOARD DIESEL
100 L
SHAFT
CE-C COAST




