SPECS SHEET

ALUMAX WORKER 850

Experience the perfect balance of quality and affordability with the Worker 850, equipped with a cabin for all-weather operations. This workhorse measures 8,50m in length and 2,45m in width, boasting a self-draining cockpit an ample seating and storage space.

Key Features:

- Versatile: Surveying, patrolling, firefighting, surveillance, and policing.
- All-weather capability: Built to withstand rain and strong winds, alowing continuous work in any conditions.
- Customizable: Self-draining cockpit, sturdy bow, loading dock. Adaptable to your specific requirements.

ALUMINUM	5 MM
LENGTH HULL	8455 MM
LENGTH OVERALL	8500 MM
BEAM HULL	2270 MM
BEAM OVERALL (INCL. BUMPER)	2400 MM
CLEARANCE	2350 MM
DRAFT	305 MM
DISPLACEMENT DWL	2270 KG
CREW MEMBERS	12 PEOPLE
DRAINAGE	SELFDRAINING FLOOR
SPEED	30 KM/H
ENGINE TYPE + FUEL	INBOARD DIESEL
FUEL CAPACITY	100 L
PROPULSION	SHAFT
CERTIFICATION	CE-C COAST

